Mar 26
Mar 27
Mar 31
Apr 10
Apr 12
Apr 14
Apr 16
Apr19
Apr 21
Apr 22
Apr 23
Apr 24
Apr 26
Apr 28
Apr 30
May 01
May 01

May 01
May 01

May 03
May 05
May 08
May 10
May 12
May 13
May 17
May 19
May 20
May 21
May 22
May 22
May 25

6:00
11:00
5:00
9:00
5:00
5:30
5:30
5:00
5:30
5:30
5:00
11:00
6:30
5:30
6:00
10:00
10:00

10:00

10:00

5:00
5:00
11:00
5:00
5:30
5:30
5:00
5:15
5:00
5:00
11:00
1:00
7:00

SB Adams Softball

Varsity

at FW Carroll

CONCORD

ARGOS

Pendleton Heights Tourney
JOHN GLENN

at Jimtown

at Northridge

NEW PRAIRIE

at SB Riley

at SB Riley

NEW PRAIRIE

at Hammond Science & Tech
PENN

at SB St Joseph

Laporte Tourney

Laporte Tourney

Laporte Tourney Hobart-SB
Adams

Laporte Tourney LaPorte-SB
GETN

Laporte Tourney Lowell-SB
Adams

ELKHART

at SB Clay

NORTHWOOD

SB Adams

at SB Washington

at SB St Joseph

BREMEN

at LaPorte

MISHAWAKA MARIAN

at New Prairie

HAMMOND SCIENCE & TECH
HAMMOND SCIENCE & TECH

Sectional #03 at Penn Game #3
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Mar 27
Mar 31
Apr12
Apr 14
Apr 16
Apr 23
Apr 26
Apr 28
May 01
May 01
May 03
EVA)
May 08
May 13
May 17
May 19

1:00
5:00
5:00
5:30
5:30
10:30
6:30
5:30
12:00
1:30
5:30
6:30
12:30
5:30
6:30
5:30

Jv

CONCORD

at Argos

at John Glenn
JIMTOWN

at Northridge
NEW PRAIRIE
PENN

at SB St Joseph
NEW PRAIRIE
NEW PRAIRIE
ELKHART

at SB Clay
NORTHWOOD
at SB St Joseph
BREMEN

at LaPorte

14-09

06-11

ppd. to 5113
01-16
08 -22



